
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

VOLVO

VOLVO V40 Station 

wagon (645)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

V40 Station wagon 

(645)

1995-07-01 

- 1999-08-

01

1948 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 4204 S
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